
Div A

Div D

Div L

Div T

Summerhaven

Palisades Area

Willow
Canyon

Cabeza
De VacaSabino

Springs
Bear
Creek

Holster

Bo
na

nz
a

Av
en

ida
 D

e
Su

ze
nu

Jefsumark

Willow

Catalina

Ca
sa

Gr
an

de

Tw
ilig

ht

So
ldi

er

Mount Bigelow

Gunnison

Sa
bin

o
Vie

w

Ho
ug

hto
n

Bowes

Makohoh

Ajo

Horsehead

Avenida

De Pimeria
Alta

Quiet

Ste
rlin

g
Sp

rin
gs

Tonalea

SpringHill

Orga
niz

atio
n R

idg
e

Stone
Spring

Upper
Loma
Linda

PlacitaHuajillo

Ca
tal

ina
Ca

ny
on

Sierrita

Gu
np

oin
t

Roger

TurkeyRun Yuma

Flicker

Ho
me

ste
ad

Placita
De Risa

Sp
rin

g
Ca

ny
on

Snyder

Placita
Senna

Ray
Ann

Ocotillo

Fireweed

Pla
cit

a
Pa

jar
illo

Milagrosa

BirchTree

Gila

Redfield Canyon

Sabino
Estates

Kayenta

Ba
mb

oo

Bu
tte

rcu
p

Wi
nn

etk
a

La
so

n

Ha
rris

on

Hemlock

Gunshot

Calle
Estrella

Bear
Circle

Rio V
ista

Walnut
TreeVeryl

Su
pai

Preserve
Creek

Drake

Ro
se

Ca
ny

on

Top Knot

PlacitaMimosa

Tanager

Wild
Javelina

Balboa

Globe

Chukut

Wolford

Wren

Oraib
i

Armada
Prospect

Am
be

rm
att

La
rks

pu
r

SnellerVista

Sp
en

ce
r

Miami

Co
rra

l
Ca

ny
on

Fire
Agate

Co
rd

Adobe
Creek

Au
bu

rn

Ch
es

tnu
t

Via
De La
Luna

Sykes Knob

Studio

Limberlost

Elin Ranch

Ta
ma

rin
d

Keet
Seel

Re
d

Ru
by

Hidden
Cove

Cadillac

Via De
l

So
l

Sm
ok

ey
To

pa
z

Tie
rra

 Alt
a

Windridge

Deerfield

Elm Tree

Glencoe

Me
ad

ow

Soldiers

Lake

Ha
lf

Mo
on

SnyderCreek

Sil
ve

r

Sa
gu

aro
Hil

ls

Via
Noriega

Via
Tranquilla

Toh
ono

Harrison
Park

Oa
kw

oo
d

Pueblo
Canyon

Placita
Molino

Sie
rra

De
 Lu

na

Ski Run

Ca
stl

e
Rid

ge

Av
en

ida
Po

lac
ca

High
SaguaroVallarta

Sahuaro
Canyon Camino Del

Sahuaro
Sunrise
Ranch

Whitetail

Pla
cit

a
Bo

rbo
a

Mesquite
Canyon

Moenkopi

Quesada

Shonto

Sa
bin

o
Hig

hla
nd

s

South
Willow

Bear
Canyon

Sa
n P

edr
o

Rive
r

Av
en

ida
 D

e
Fra

ne
lah

Ravine

Bear
Claw Camino

Tesote

Ponce De
Leon

Ra
y

Red
Ridge

Incinerator

Ridge

Fe
rn 

Rid
ge

CaminoOjo DeAgua

CoronadoMt LemmonShort

Calle Vaqueros

Middle
Sabino

Summer

BellotaRanchRoad No 2

Thunderbird

Bidahochi

Hitchcock

General
Hitchcock

Vista
Mont

ana
s

Control

Av
en

ida
 De

Mo
nte

zu
ma

We
ntw

ort
h

Benson-Mammoth

Mt
 Le

mm
on

Bellota Ranch

Radio Ridge

Re
din

gto
n

Cascabel

Be
llo

ta
Ra

nc
h H

q

Six Bar Ranch

5 A

2

4401

607

7

14

11B

625
807

9D

16

9
E

9 G

21

4451

8 C

11
A

44
22 A

4450

9 H

8 B

615

4427

4431 A

4403

15
A

750

7706

4

17

614

9
B

4430

9 F

625 A

4421

1 C

18

12

3

19

44
23

1 B

9 A

635

4422

4407 A

8 A

13

10

4433

4446

4437

36
 B

4448

1

4442

15

5

4429

4443

442

5

8

44
34

4424

1 A

44
35

444
7

807A

6

4400

444
1

11

9

34

100

4407

37

4445

4417

649

4436

36 A

4438

36

4431

38

37
1

833

Coronado
National
Forest

Pusch
Ridge

Wilderness

Rincon Mountain
Wilderness

Road Closed
MP 2

Road
Closed
MP 0

110°26'0"W

110°26'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°30'0"W

110°30'0"W

110°31'0"W

110°31'0"W

110°32'0"W

110°32'0"W

110°33'0"W

110°33'0"W

110°34'0"W

110°34'0"W

110°35'0"W

110°35'0"W

110°36'0"W

110°36'0"W

110°37'0"W

110°37'0"W

110°38'0"W

110°38'0"W

110°39'0"W

110°39'0"W

110°40'0"W

110°40'0"W

110°41'0"W

110°41'0"W

110°42'0"W

110°42'0"W

110°43'0"W

110°43'0"W

110°44'0"W

110°44'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°48'0"W

110°48'0"W
32

°2
9'0

"N

32
°2

9'0
"N

32
°2

8'0
"N

32
°2

8'0
"N

32
°2

7'0
"N

32
°2

7'0
"N

32
°2

6'0
"N

32
°2

6'0
"N

32
°2

5'0
"N

32
°2

5'0
"N

32
°2

4'0
"N

32
°2

4'0
"N

32
°2

3'0
"N

32
°2

3'0
"N

32
°2

2'0
"N

32
°2

2'0
"N

32
°2

1'0
"N

32
°2

1'0
"N

32
°2

0'0
"N

32
°2

0'0
"N

32
°1

9'0
"N

32
°1

9'0
"N

32
°1

8'0
"N

32
°1

8'0
"N

32
°1

7'0
"N

32
°1

7'0
"N

AdministrativeForest Completed Line R R Road as Completed Line XXXXCompleted Dozer Line

Planned Fire Line
E E E E

Uncontrolled Fire Edge Fire Perimeter

Wilderness

0 1 20.5 Miles
0 1 20.5 Kilometers

1:30,000

)( Division
][ Branch

Burro Public Briefing
AZ-CNF-000618

Day Operational Period 7/8/2017 

GIS Acres 26,089
7/6/2017 21:11 

Map Created: 7/7/2017,  8:42:11 PM,  By RDC


